
PHONE DATES

NUMBER Company Contact Street City State Zip Email (1st) Email (2nd) Received

1 PORT OF KENNEWICK (File Copy) Larry Peterson 350 Clover Island Dr. Suite 200 Kennewick WA 99336 (509) 586-1186 lpeterson@portofkennewick.org 1/4/16

2 PORT OF KENNEWICK (Planning Copy) Larry Peterson 350 Clover Island Dr. Suite 200 Kennewick WA 99336 (509) 586-1186 lpeterson@portofkennewick.org 1/4/16

3 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 20 E. Kennewick Ave. Kennewick WA 99336 (509) 582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 1/5/16

Online Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 (503) 650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com 1/5/16

4 Industrial Constructors, Inc. Dan McMillin 8524 W. Gage Blvd., Suite A285 Kennewick WA 99336 (509) 628-3335 dmcmillin@ici-tc.com 1/5/16

5 Siefken and Sons Construction Jeremy Siefken 1305 Mansfield Street, Suite 1 Richland WA 99352 (509) 946-6500 office@siefkensons.com 1/6/16

6 Banlin Construction Casey Lindstrom 320 W. Columbia Drive Kennewick WA 99336 (509) 586-2000 casey@banlinconstruction.com 1/5/16

Online Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Tina Spah 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett WA 98201 (425) 258-1303 tina@bxwa.com 1/6/16

7 Craig-Co. (Electrical) Richard Craig PO Box 4058 Pasco WA 99301 (509) 545-5744 richard@craig-co.com 1/7/16

Flash 

Drive
POW Contracting Ray Johnson PO Box 4772 Pasco WA 99301 (509) 542-8507 ray@powcontracting.com 1/8/16

8 Booth and Sons Construction George Booth PO Box 608 Richland WA 99352 (509) 308-4338 georgeboothiii@boothandsons.com 1/21/16

Online 3 Kings Enviromental Inc. Victor Bohannon 1311 SE Grace Ave., Suite #101 Battle Ground WA 98604 (360) 666-5464 estimating@3kingsinc.com 1/27/16

9 WA

10 WA

11 WA

12 WA

{Paper Copy $150 Fee per set, refundable and Flashdrive $5, non-refuandable}
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Bid Closing 2:00pm February 24, 2016 at 350 Clover Island Drive, Suite 200
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